
TEAMS W L T COACH TELEPHONE

Capybaras 0 0 0 Richard Michalski (410) 903-6631

The Rizzlers 0 0 0 Joshua Johannsen (507) 696-0095

Isotopes 0 0 0 Dean McNaney (706) 421-4650

Sac Flies 0 0 0 Matthew Bell (440) 554-2043

Inglorious Batters 0 0 0 Darwin Sanchez (787) 566-1263

ROSTERS ARE DUE AT YOUR TEAMS FIRST GAME. PLEASE EMAIL COMPLETED TEAM ROSTERS TO OFFICE.
April 9, 2025 Wednesday 1 Field #4 Capybaras vs Sac Flies

Field #5 The Rizzlers vs Isotopes

BYE Inglorious Batters

April 16, 2025 Wednesday 2 Field #4 Isotopes vs Capybaras

Field #5 Sac Flies vs Inglorious Batters

BYE The Rizzlers
TEAM ROSTERS ARE LATE AFTER APRIL 23, 2025. TEAMS WITHOUT ROSTERS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO PLAY AFTER APRIL 23, 2025.

April 23, 2025 Wednesday 3 Field #4 Inglorious Batters vs Isotopes

Field #5 Capybaras vs The Rizzlers

BYE Sac Flies

April 30, 2025 Wednesday 4 Field #4

Field #5

May 7, 2025 Wednesday 5 Field #4

Field #5

LAST DAY TO ADD NEW PLAYERS TO YOUR TEAMS ROSTERS WILL BE MAY 14, 2025.
May 14, 2025 Wednesday 6 Field #4

Field #5

May 21, 2025 Wednesday 7 Field #4

Field #5

 

May 28, 2025 Wednesday 8 Field #4

Field #5

June 4, 2025 Wednesday 9 Field #4

Field #5

June 11, 2025 Wednesday 10 Field #4

Field #5

June 18, 2025 Wednesday 11 Field #4

Field #5

June 25, 2025 Wednesday 12 Field #4

Field #5

July 2, 2025 Wednesday 13 Field #6

REMEMBER: SPORTSMANSHIP!!

Lightning Delays - All teams are requried to leave the playing field and dugouts until the umpires resume play - NO EXCEPTIONS!!

NO ALCOHOL PERMITTED  •  NO SMOKING PERMITTED  •  NO DOGS ALLOWED  •  NO BIKES OR SKATEBOARDS OR SCOOTERS ALLOWED

Leagues are governed by the Recreation & Parks Guidelines and Reference Manual and League Rules.

2025 Spring Adult Softball League
Wednesday CWF "Non-Coed" D/H Division     Updated 3/28/25

Bachman Sports Complex
570 E. Ordnance Rd. Glen Burnie, MD 21060

www.aacounty.org/recparks

Home Run Rule will be a "1-2 Progressive Homerun Rule" will be in effect.

(410) 553-8996 After 4:00 p.m.

ADULT SPORTS SUPERVISOR

Baer Chandler (410) 222-0017

FOR RAIN INFORMATION CALL

Email: rpchan88@aacounty.org

Rosters are due on April 9, 2025.  No new players after May 14, 2025. Each team must pay the umpire $23.00 before each game.

Anyone ejected will automatically be suspended from all leagues for a minimum 2 weeks. Longer suspensions are possible.
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